

Tab settings	r of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): INTEVAC, INC.	11.2902	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: PHOTON DYNAMICS, INC. Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership	Address: TRADEMARKS RTP Street Address: 17 GREAT OAKS BOULEVARD City: SAN JOSE State: CA Zip: 95119-1202 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐Yes ✔ No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partnership
✓ Assignment	Merger	Corporation-State CALIFORNIA
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other		representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: 11/19/02 4. Application number(s) or registral A. Trademark Application No.(s)	tion number(s):	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No
Application number(s) or registration	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
4. Application number(s) or registral A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be many stanking to the stanking of th	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and
4. Application number(s) or registrate A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning the party of the par	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence ailed:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
4. Application number(s) or registral A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be many standards. STANLEY Z COLE	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence ailed:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
4. Application number(s) or registral A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be many standards. STANLEY Z COLE	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence ailed:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
4. Application number(s) or registral A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be many standards. STANLEY Z COLE	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence ailed:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
4. Application number(s) or registrate A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be managed by the state of the state	tion number(s): 78/127,025 Additional number(s) at nom correspondence ailed: CIS RD.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
4. Application number(s) or registrate A. Trademark Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be man Name: STANLEY Z COLE Internal Address: TM/PDI Street Address: 26620 ST. FRANCE In Company of the Concerning Address: Street Address:	Additional number(s) at nom correspondence ailed: CIS RD. Zip.94022 DO NOTUSE	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002629 FRAME: 0469

Assignment Agreement

WHEREAS, Intevac, Inc. of 3560 Bassett Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054 (hereinafter Intevac), is the owner of a certain pending trademark application, Serial No.78/127,025, to register "LIGHTSTREAM" in Class 7;

WHEARAS, Intevac filed this application as an Intent to Use application under Section 1(b) of the Trademark Act in connection with its RTP products; and,

WHEREAS, Intevac has now sold its entire business relating to RTP, including its goodwill relating thereto, to Photon Dynamics, Inc. of 17 Great Oaks Boulevard, San Jose, CA 95119-1202 (hereinafter Photon Dynamics)

NOW THEREFORE,

Intevac hereby transfers and assigns all its right title and interest in and to Trademark Application Serial No. 78/127,025, with all rights to prosecute this application in the Trademark Office and be awarded the certificate upon issuance, to Photon Dynamics.

FOR INTEVAC, INC.

Date of Signature: Wighter

SIGNED BY:

ACCEPTED BY PHOTON DYNAMICS, INC.

Date of Signature: Nov. 22, 2002

William & Pratt

SIGNED BY:

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 11/29/2002 REEL: 002629 FRAME: 0470